GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Fridays

Sabkha, Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop

Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop
Dubai Intercontinental Hotel
British Council

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Wasl, Wasl Club

Oud Metha Road, Emarat, Petrol
Station

Aden Street 1

Dragon Mart 2 External

Al Warsan 3, Civil Defence
Training Centre

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp
Awir, Terminus

Awir, New Shabia 1

Al Nakhli

Habab, Roundabout

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket
Ramool Adventure Park
Hatta Road Al Rifadah

Al Madam, Roundabout

Al Madam, Health Care Center
Maleha Municipality

Hatta Souq

Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel

Hatta, Emirates NBD

Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid
Hatta, Bus Station

hursdays

Sabkha, Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop

Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop
Dubai Intercontinental Hotel
British Council

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Wasl, Wasl Club

Oud Metha Road, Emarat, Petrol
Station

Aden Street 1

Dragon Mart 2 External

Al Warsan 3, Civil Defence
Training Centre

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp
Awir, Terminus

Awir, New Shabia 1

Al Nakhli

Habab, Roundabout

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket
Ramool Adventure Park
Hatta Road Al Rifadah

Al Madam, Roundabout

Al Madam, Health Care Center
Maleha Municipality

Hatta Souq

Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel

Hatta, Emirates NBD

Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid
Hatta, Bus Station

Sabkha, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station

e {has ¢ b - Ll el has

06.30
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.58

07.02
07.13
07.19

07.21
07.25
07.26
07.34
07.39
07.43

07.49

07.50
07.56
08.00
08.03
08.09
08.26
09.10
09.13
09.14
09.14
09.16

06.30
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.58

07.02
07.13
07.19

07.21
07.25
07.26
07.34
07.39
07.43

07.49

07.50
07.56
08.00
08.03
08.09
08.26
09.10
09.13
09.14
09.14
09.16

08.20
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.53

08.56
09.06
09.12

09.14
09.17
09.18
09.25
09.30
09.33

09.39

09.40
09.46
09.50
09.52
09.58
10.15
11.00
11.04
11.05
11.05
11.06

08.20
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.53

08.56
09.06
09.12

09.14
09.17
09.18
09.25
09.30
09.33

09.39

09.40
09.46
09.50
09.52
09.58
10.15
11.00
11.04
11.05
11.05
11.06

10.25
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.46
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.57

11.00
11.10
11.15

11.17
11.21
11.22
11.29
11.34
11.37

11.43

11.44
11.51
11155
11.57
12.03
12.20
13.05
13.09
13.10
13.10
13.11

10.25
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.46
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.57

11.00
11.10
il1-1&

11.17
11.21
11.22
11.29
11.34
11.37

11.43

11.44
11.51
11155
11.57
12.03
12.20
13.05
13.09
13.10
13.10
13.11

12.35
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.55
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.06

13.09
13.19
13.25

13.27
13.30
13.31
13.39
13.44
13.47

13.53

13.54
14.01
14.05
14.07
14.13
14.30
15:15
15.19
15.20
15.20
15.21

12.35
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.55
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.06

13.09
13.19
13.25

13.27
13.30
13.31
13.39
13.44
13.47

13.53

13.54
14.01
14.05
14.07
14.13
14.30
15:15
15.19
15.20
15.20
15.21

14.30
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.42
14.44
14.50
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.01

15.04
15.14
15.20

15.22
15.25
15.26
15.34
15.39
15.42

15.48

15.49
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.08
16.25
17.10
17.14
17.15
17.15
17.16

14.30
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.42
14.44
14.50
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.01

15.04
15.14
15.20

15.22
15.25
15.26
15.34
15.39
15.42

15.48

15.49
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.08
16.25
17.10
17.14
17.15
17.15
17.16

16.30
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.43
16.45
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.03

17.06
17.16
17.22

17.24
17.27
17.28
17.36
17.41
17.44

17.49

17.50
17.56
{17259
18.02
18.07
18.24
19.09
19.12
19.13
19.13
19:15

16.30
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.43
16.45
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.03

17.06
17.16
17.22

17.24
17.27
17.28
17.36
17.41
17.44

17.49

17.50
17.56
i1i7:59
18.02
18.07
18.24
19.09
19.12
19.13
19.13
19.15

18.25
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.39
18.41
18.49
18.52
18.53
18.53
18.55
18.56
19.00

19.03
19.13
ICLile)

19.21
19.24
19.25
19.33
19.38
19.41

19.46

19.47
19.53
19.56
19.59
20.04
20.21
21.06
21.10
21.11
21.11
21.12

18.25
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.39
18.41
18.49
18.52
18.53
18.53
18.55
18.56
19.00

19.03
19.13
e i1e)

19.21
19.24
19.25
19.33
19.38
19.41

19.46

19.47
19.53
19.56
19.59
20.04
20.21
21.06
21.10
21.11
21.11
21.12

20.35
20.44
20.46
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.55
20.58
20.59
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05

21.08
21.18
21.23

21.25
2| 22)
21.29
21.36
21.41
21.44

21.50

21.51
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.09
22.26
23.10
23.14
23.15
23.15
23.16

20.35
20.44
20.46
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.55
20.58
20.59
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05

21.08
21.18
21.23

21.25
2| (22)
21.29
21.36
21.41
21.44

21.50

21.51
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.09
22.26
23.10
23.14
23.15
23.15
23.16

22.32
22.41
22.43
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.52
255
22.56
22.56
22.57
2159
23.02

23.05
23.15
23.20

23.22
23.26
23.26
23.33
23.38
23.41

23.47

23.48
23.54
23.58
00.00
00.06
00.23
01.07
01.11
01.12
01.12
01.13

22.32
22.41
22.43
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.52
255
22.56
22.56
22.57
2159
23.02

23.05
23.15
23.20

23.22
23.26
23.26
23.33
23.38
23.41

23.47

23.48
23.54
23.58
00.00
00.06
00.23
01.07
01.11
01.12
01.12
01.13

;L*.e.,;,;@u@rﬁ\njiﬁm
g la
mjl_aJHqAJH’u.uJ\J,..‘
el gLl g i3S 5 T a5l
_L.J\&w,&wf,in

sl s
Dawlmwﬁgn

b )‘3-‘
bl ey Jo i dbe . Sha

Loy Js s Abna Sl g5

bs! oS o siges g5
ul,ats.,n s - J b

lia
u_\L.}J\@_qulT\JILL o
e (NFORUNTN

asaddl

L) 3l e
ool g e Ml (B350
23805 3 (3 ses

P b o)l ulJLq\Jl cliy
g Js.d\ Ll 4L-2~.a

e 350 g Lt o) Ldlj
o JL.‘
Ao LaJHqAJH’u.uJ!J,..‘
@wlt\s;ll_wm)ifl oleaysll
M\d;b&wfﬁi\l
Dawlmwﬁgn
|

Ea )]j-‘
Shle¥l ey Jo i dbe . Sha

ahle¥l o b Jeall (g5
sl HSJLvJ:-A i3y

CANEN EEIEN
5l ¢
EL\A! )lj_x
ol (,I
L-A u}-A
lix ~ud, L
bl s LYl _\u [N

UE.J‘HLM i



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

SEWGEW

Sabkha, Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop

Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop
Dubai Intercontinental Hotel
British Council

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Wasl, Wasl Club

Oud Metha Road, Emarat, Petrol
Station

Aden Street 1

Dragon Mart 2 External

Al Warsan 3, Civil Defence
Training Centre

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp
Awir, Terminus

Awir, New Shabia 1

Al Nakhli

Habab, Roundabout

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket
Ramool Adventure Park
Hatta Road Al Rifadah

Al Madam, Roundabout

Al Madam, Health Care Center
Maleha Municipality

Hatta Souq

Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel

Hatta, Emirates NBD

Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid
Hatta, Bus Station

Sabkha, Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop

Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop
Dubai Intercontinental Hotel
British Council

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Wasl, Wasl Club

Oud Metha Road, Emarat, Petrol
Station

Aden Street 1

Dragon Mart 2 External

Al Warsan 3, Civil Defence
Training Centre

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp
Awir, Terminus

Awir, New Shabia 1

Al Nakhli

Habab, Roundabout

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol
Station

Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket
Ramool Adventure Park
Hatta Road Al Rifadah

Al Madam, Roundabout

Al Madam, Health Care Center
Maleha Municipality

Hatta Souq

Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel

Hatta, Emirates NBD

Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station

e {has ¢ b - Ll el has

06.30 08.20 10.25 12.35 14.30 16.30 18.25 20.35 22.32 Al UL Al
06.38 08.30 10.35 12.44 14.39 16.40 18.36 20.44 22.41 u,qv)ll}):ngmb Cadga
06.39 08.32 10.36 12.46 14.41 16.42 18.37 20.46 22.43 ﬁ_\iﬂ 8303 (3
06.40 08.33 10.37 12.47 14.42 16.43 18.39 20.46 22.43 ;u:\L,}]I ;;lJL:\chlu
06.41 08.34 10.38 12.47 14.42 16.43 18.39 20.47 22.44 JJA.J]NJQ‘M‘:‘L‘}‘
06.42 08.35 10.39 12.49 14.44 16.45 18.41 20.48 22.45 N Lu:u}S):ul 23 (333
06.48 08.42 10.46 1255 1450 16.52 18.49 20.55 22.52 S _).Jlué"‘ u..de.a.\l
06.50 08.45 10.49 12.58 14.53 16.55 18.52 20.58 22.55 e ase g yie il dbos
06.51 08.46 10.50 12.59 14.54 16.56 18.53 20.59 22.56 ) ilie sge @LA
06.52 08.47 10.51 13.00 14.55 16.56 18.53 20.59 22.56 ¥ olise a9 @L.‘
06.53 08.48 10.52 13.01 14.56 16.58 18.55 21.00 22.57 vsbu;a
06.54 08.50 10.53 13.02 14.57 16.59 18.56 21.02 22.59 ‘TLA

06.58 08.53 10.57 13.06 15.01 17.03 19.00 21.05 23.02 s 35 &)L:a_u)b.\}l ji):uahu
07.02 08.56 11.00 13.09 15.04 17.06 19.03 21.08 23.05 JL‘~‘
07.13 09.06 11.10 13.19 15.14 17.16 19.13 21.18 23.15 M)N‘i@.ﬂ\‘w&“d}“
07.19 09.12 11.15 13.25 15.20 17.22 19.19 21.23 23.20 @wlt\s_\ll_wm)if, LA-\J}-“
07.21 09.14 11.17 13.27 1522 17.24 19.21 21.25 23.22 ama] 6;5&»4).‘}5\1
07.25 09.17 11.21 13.30 15.25 17.27 19.24 21.29 23.26 }A
07.26 09.18 11.22 13.31 1526 17.28 19.25 21.29 23.26 JRYEEN} 4_\4;...\]‘)4);]”
07.34 09.25 11.29 13.39 15.34 17.36 19.33 21.36 23.33

07.39 09.30 11.34 13.44 15.39 17.41 19.38 21.41 23.38 b )lj_x
07.43 09.33 11.37 13.47 15.42 17.44 19.41 21.44 23.41 QV)LQIV&)J})@M‘QLA
07.49 09.39 11.43 13.53 15.48 17.49 19.46 21.50 23.47 \_JULQY‘JA)JJMM] WSap
07.50 09.40 11.44 1354 15.49 17.50 19.47 21.51 23.48 bl oSl pises a3
07.56 09.46 11.51 14.01 1556 17.56 19.53 21.57 23.54 \_Abalsa.“ A8 - Jf)]
08.00 09.50 11.55 14.05 16.00 17.59 19.56 22.01 23.58 ERVER| E]JL“ N
08.03 09.52 11.57 14.07 16.02 18.02 19.59 22.03 00.00 e.\d!)lj_\
08.09 09.58 12.03 14.13 16.08 18.07 20.04 22.09 00.06 @A\A.\d\)‘s)‘a
08.26 10.15 12.20 14.30 16.25 18.24 20.21 22.26 00.23 dogle 4y
09.10 11.00 13.05 15.15 17.10 19.09 21.06 23.10 01.07 L"‘d}“‘
09.13 11.04 13.09 15.19 17.14 19.12 21.10 23.14 01.11 i -

09.14 11.05 13.10 15.20 17.15 19.13 21.11 23.15 01.12 u_\L-}J\uJ_quLx\JI_\u L-A
09.14 11.05 13.10 15.20 17.15 19.13 21.11 23.15 01.12 E_.Jl

09.16 11.06 13.11 1521 17.16 19.15 21.12 23.16 01.13 <, HLAA L-A
06.30 08.20 10.25 12.35 14.30 16.30 18.25 20.35 22.32 Al ol dbos
06.38 08.30 10.35 12.44 14.39 16.40 18.36 20.44 22.41 ol g5 Ml Cadge
06.39 08.32 10.36 12.46 14.41 16.42 18.37 20.46 22.43 ﬁ_\iﬂ 8313 (3gem
06.40 08.33 10.37 12.47 14.42 16.43 18.39 20.46 22.43 (o) uaL:}]l ;;U.dld.u
06.41 08.34 10.38 12.47 14.42 16.43 18.39 20.47 22.44 L;)A-_L““Ji\”h‘ | s
06.42 08.35 10.39 12.49 14.44 16.45 18.41 20.48 22.45 N \ﬁ;m}sﬂl 23 (334
06.48 08.42 10.46 1255 14.50 16.52 18.49 20.55 22.52 S _),Jlué"‘ u..de.a.\l
06.50 08.45 10.49 12.58 14.53 16.55 18.52 20.58 22.55 e ase g yie il dboe
06.51 08.46 10.50 12.59 14.54 16.56 18.53 20.59 22.56 ) ilise sge @LA
06.52 08.47 10.51 13.00 14.55 16.56 18.53 20.59 22.56 T:L‘-.m_\js @L:‘
06.53 08.48 10.52 13.01 14.56 16.58 18.55 21.00 22.57 W ‘h-\Aa
06.54 08.50 10.53 13.02 14.57 16.59 18.56 21.02 22.59

06.58 08.53 10.57 13.06 15.01 17.03 19.00 21.05 23.02 L 3se &)L.a_, La\”j

07.02 08.56 11.00 13.09 15.04 17.06 19.03 21.08 23.05 ode JL.‘
07.13 09.06 11.10 13.19 15.14 17.16 19.13 21.18 23.15 4o LaJY«qA.H\’u.uJ\J}..‘
07.19 09.12 11.15 13.25 15.20 17.22 19.19 21.23 23.20 @wlt\s_\ll_wm)if, LA-\J}-“
07.21 09.14 11.17 13.27 1522 17.24 19.21 21.25 23.22 amaj 6;5&»4).‘}5\1
07.25 09.17 11.21 13.30 15.25 17.27 19.24 21.29 23.26

07.26 09.18 11.22 13.31 15.26 17.28 19.25 21.29 23.26 JRYEEN} 4_\4;...\]‘)4);]”
07.34 09.25 11.29 13.39 15.34 17.36 19.33 21.36 23.33 Al
07.39 09.30 11.34 13.44 15.39 17.41 19.38 21.41 23.38 b )lj_x
07.43 09.33 11.37 13.47 15.42 17.44 19.41 21.44 23.41 QV)LQIV&)J})@M‘QLA
07.49 09.39 11.43 13.53 15.48 17.49 19.46 21.50 23.47 QYJLQ\‘J\J}):,‘&.L&«J%.\I WSap
07.50 09.40 11.44 1354 15.49 17.50 19.47 21.51 23.48 uhm,n_as,uy,“ v
07.56 09.46 11.51 14.01 1556 17.56 19.53 21.57 23.54 ._4])4 I ddoa -
08.00 09.50 11.55 14.05 16.00 17.59 19.56 22.01 23.58 am)llz]
08.03 09.52 11.57 14.07 16.02 18.02 19.59 22.03 00.00 .\d!)lj_x
08.09 09.58 12.03 14.13 16.08 18.07 20.04 22.09 00.06 u)“‘”c“

08.26 10.15 12.20 14.30 16.25 18.24 20.21 22.26 00.23

09.10 11.00 13.05 15.15 17.10 19.09 21.06 23.10 01.07 L&d}...\
09.13 11.04 13.09 15.19 17.14 19.12 21.10 23.14 01.11 i - aud, lis
09.14 11.05 13.10 15.20 17.15 19.13 21.11 23.15 01.12 u_\L-}J\uJ_quLx\JI_\u L-A
09.14 11.05 13.10 15.20 17.15 19.13 21.11 23.15 01.12 E..Jl

09.16 11.06 13.11 1521 17.16 19.15 21.12 23.16 01.13 <, HLAA L-A

Hatta, Bus Station



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sabkha, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station

e {has ¢ b - Ll el has

ISundays 2a Y
Sabkha, Bus Station 06.30 07.30 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.30 18.45 19.45 21.00 22.35 EEW R THENP 1PN
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.38 07.38 08.38 09.38 10.38 11.40 12.39 13.39 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.41 18.54 19.54 21.09 22.44 ol g e Ml (B350
Deira, Old Souq 06.39 07.39 08.39 09.40 10.40 11.42 12.40 13.40 14.45 15.45 16.46 17.43 18.56 19.56 21.11 22.46 23805 3 (§aes
Emirates NBD 06.40 07.40 08.40 09.41 10.41 11.43 12.41 13.41 14.46 15.46 16.47 17.44 18.57 19.57 21.12 22.47 s bl LYl ey
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.41 07.41 08.41 09.41 10.41 11.43 12.42 13.42 14.46 15.46 16.47 17.45 18.57 19.57 21.12 22.47 ol al sl Ao
Dubai Intercontinental Hotel 06.42 07.42 08.42 09.42 10.42 11.45 12.43 13.43 14.48 15.48 16.49 17.46 18.59 19.59 21.14 22.49 N i oSyl o (38
British Council 06.48 07.48 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.52 12.49 13.49 14.54 15.54 16.55 17.54 19.05 20.05 21.20 22.55 bl alal Ll
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.50 07.50 08.50 09.51 10.51 11.55 12.52 13.52 14.56 15.56 16.58 17.58 19.08 20.08 21.23 22.58 e ase g yie il dbos
Oud Metha Road 1 06.51 07.51 08.51 09.52 10.52 11.56 12.53 13.53 14.57 15.57 16.59 17.59 19.09 20.09 21.24 22.59 ) ilie sge @L:‘
Oud Metha Road 2 06.51 07.51 08.51 09.52 10.52 11.56 12.53 13.53 14.58 15.58 17.00 17.59 19.10 20.10 21.25 23.00 ¥ olise a9 @L:‘
Wafi City 06.52 07.52 08.52 09.53 10.53 11.58 12.54 13.54 14.59 15.59 17.01 18.01 19.11 20.11 21.26 23.01 vjbu&
Wasl, Wasl Club 06.53 07.53 08.53 09.54 10.55 11.59 12.56 13.56 15.00 16.00 17.02 18.02 19.12 20.12 21.27 23.02 ‘TLA

Oud Metha Road, Emarat, Petrol  06.57 07.57 08.57 09.58 10.58 12.02 12.59 13.59 15.03 16.03 17.06 18.06 19.15 20.15 21.30 23.05 s 35 @L:a%mljiﬂm
Station

Aden Street 1 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.01 11.01 12.05 13.02 14.02 15.06 16.07 17.09 18.09 19.18 20.18 21.33 23.08 JL.‘
Dragon Mart 2 External 07.09 08.09 09.09 10.10 11.10 12.15 13.11 14.11 15.16 16.16 17.19 18.19 19.28 20.28 21.43 23.18 mjl_aJHqAJH’u.\.d!J}..,
Al Warsan 3, Civil Defence 07.14 08.14 09.14 10.15 11.16 12.20 13.17 14.17 15.21 16.21 17.25 18.24 19.33 20.33 21.48 23.23 u;_»dlt\s_\ll_g)m)if‘ obeysll
Training Centre

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 07.16 08.16 09.16 10.17 11.18 12.22 13.19 14.19 15.23 16.23 17.27 18.26 19.35 20.35 21.50 23.25 [ama)j ’A‘ﬁ&"‘f}*“
Awir, Terminus 07.19 08.19 09.19 10.20 11.21 12.25 13.22 14.22 15.26 16.27 17.30 18.30 19.38 20.38 21.53 23.28 sl Ao
Awir, New Shabia 1 07.20 08.20 09.20 10.21 11.22 12.26 13.23 14.23 15.27 16.28 17.31 18.31 19.39 20.39 21.54 23.29 n»».\lm._m);)gm
Al Nakhli 07.27 08.27 09.27 10.28 11.29 12.33 13.30 14.30 15.34 16.35 17.39 18.38 19.46 20.46 22.01 23.36

Habab, Roundabout 07.31 08.31 09.31 10.32 11.33 12.38 13.34 14.34 15.39 16.39 17.44 18.43 19.51 20.51 22.06 23.41 b )]j_\
Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 07.35 08.35 09.35 10.36 11.37 12.41 13.38 14.38 15.42 16.43 17.47 18.46 19.54 20.54 22.09 23.44 QV)L&\!V&UJ})@?«L&‘QL@
Station

Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 07.41 08.41 09.41 10.42 11.43 12.49 13.45 14.44 15.49 16.49 17.54 18.52 20.00 21.00 22.15 23.50 Y Jgis Ao Joal (495
Station

Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 07.42 08.42 09.42 10.43 11.44 12.49 13.46 14.45 15.49 16.50 17.54 18.53 20.01 21.01 22.16 23.51 bl &S jla yigas ¢ 693
Ramool Adventure Park 07.48 08.48 09.48 10.49 11.50 12.56 13.53 14.51 15.56 16.56 18.01 19.00 20.08 21.08 22.23 23.58 CANEN EEIEN Jf)l
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 07.52 08.52 09.52 10.53 11.54 13.01 13.57 14.55 16.00 17.00 18.05 19.04 20.12 21.12 22.27 00.02 am)llz]

Al Madam, Roundabout 07.55 08.55 09.55 10.56 11.57 13.04 14.00 14.58 16.03 17.03 18.08 19.06 20.14 21.14 22.29 00.04 .\A!)]j_x
Al Madam, Health Care Center 08.01 09.01 10.01 11.02 12.03 13.09 14.06 15.04 16.08 17.09 18.13 19.12 20.20 21.20 22.35 00.10 (})Aaj‘f‘.\a”)s‘w
Maleha Municipality 08.17 09.17 10.17 11.18 12.19 13.25 14.22 15.20 16.25 17.25 18.29 19.28 20.36 21.36 22.51 00.26

Hatta Souq 08.59 09.59 10.59 12.00 13.01 14.08 15.04 16.02 17.08 18.09 19.12 20.10 21.18 22.18 23.33 01.08 L"*d}»‘
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 09.03 10.03 11.03 12.04 13.05 14.12 15.08 16.06 17.12 18.13 19.15 20.13 21.21 22.21 23.36 01.11 lix

Hatta, Emirates NBD 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.05 13.06 14.12 15.09 16.07 17.12 18.13 19.16 20.14 21.22 22.22 23.37 01.12 u_\L.}J)@_quu\Jl_\u L.A
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.05 13.06 14.13 15.09 16.07 17.13 18.14 19.16 20.14 21.22 22.22 23.37 01.12 E..Al

Hatta, Bus Station 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.06 13.07 14.14 15.10 16.08 17.14 18.15 19.17 20.15 21.23 22.23 23.38 01.13 &, HL;.: L.A

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hatta, Bus Station - Sabkha, Bus Station

Ll M dhaag - e ddaag ¢ Lia

Fridays dzandl
Hatta, Bus Station 05.30 07.30 09.35 11.25 13.30 15.40 17.35 19.30 21.30 S Al i
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 05.31 07.31 09.36 11.26 13.31 15.41 17.36 19.31 21.31 A8 a3 lin
Hatta, Emirates NBD 05.31 07.31 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 UJL.}J\@_\._,IJLNI_L\ [E2N
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 05.32 07.32 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 L o (3238, i
Hatta Souq 05.34 07.35 09.41 11.31 13.36 15.45 17.41 19.36 21.36 LAJ}..‘
Maleha Municipality 06.08 08.15 10.24 12.14 14.19 16.26 18.23 20.19 22.19

Al Madam, Health Care Center 06.21 08.30 10.40 12.30 14.35 16.41 18.39 20.35 22.35 @A\ei.\dbs)a
Al Madam, Roundabout 06.25 08.35 10.45 12.35 14.40 16.46 18.44 20.40 22.40 elaall lss
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 06.27 08.37 10.47 12.37 14.42 16.48 18.47 20.42 22.42 ERYERF R WARLEN
Ramool Adventure Park 06.31 08.41 10.51 12.41 14.46 16.52 18.50 20.47 22.45 [EAPMEN EERCNE PO\ |
Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 06.37 08.47 10.57 12.47 14.52 16.58 18.56 20.53 22.51 (sl S la s g3
Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 06.38 08.48 10.57 12.47 14.53 16.58 18.57 20.54 22.51 Y Jgsi Ao Jodl (495
Station

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 06.44 08.54 11.03 12.53 14.59 17.04 19.03 21.01 22.57 ahla¥l ey Jasi dbae s
Station

Habab, Roundabout 06.46 08.56 11.06 12.56 15.01 17.06 19.05 21.03 22.59 ‘_J.,@J!)l};
Al Nakhli 06.54 09.03 11.12 13.08 15.08 17.13 19.11 21.09 23.05

Awir, New Shabia 2 07.04 09.12 11.21 13.12 15.17 17.22 19.19 21.17 23.13 \’a.u»]lm.dlf)s\]
Awir, Terminus 07.05 09.13 11.22 13.13 15.18 17.23 19.20 21.18 23.14

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 07.10 09.17 11.26 13.18 15.22 17.27 19.24 21.22 23.18 “J"*‘”LS-“}&W)J}*“
Al Warsan 1, Eppco 07.16 09.22 11.32 13.23 15.28 17.33 19.29 21.27 23.23 }S.\JIZ.L.N Y byl
Wasl, Wasl Club 07.38 09.42 11.51 13.44 15.47 17.52 19.47 21.45 23.40 J‘a d-‘hd‘“}“
Latifa Hospital 07.40 09.43 11.52 13.46 15.49 17.54 19.48 21.46 23.42

Oud Metha Road 2 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.48 15.51 17.56 19.50 21.48 23.44 an.\,s (S
Oud Metha Road 1 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.44 nLua.\,sEi
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 07.44 09.47 11.56 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.45 Lt 3se g yie Ml
British Council 07.45 09.48 11.57 13.50 15.53 17.58 19.52 21.50 23.46 byl alal) sl
Rashid Hospital 07.46 09.49 11.58 13.52 15.55 18.00 19.54 21.52 23.48 N a4l Adias
Dubai Courts 1 07.48 09.52 12.01 13.55 15.57 18.03 19.58 21.56 23.51 \upfsm
Maktoum Road 07.53 09.58 12.08 14.03 16.04 18.10 20.07 22.05 00.01 el
Etisalat Head Office 07.54 10.00 12.10 14.05 16.06 18.11 20.09 22.07 00.03 )J!uﬁlhm
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 07.56 10.01 12.12 14.06 16.07 18.13 20.11 22.09 00.05 ntxﬁumu&:
Deira, Beniyas Road 07.57 10.08 12.14 14.09 16.09 18.15 20.13 22.12 00.08 @L“)JA
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 07.58 10.04 12.15 14.10 16.10 18.16 20.15 22.13 00.09 JNIJAJF&

Sabkha, Bus Station 07.59 10.06 12.16 14.11 16.11 18.17 20.16 22.15 00.11 M‘umbm



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hatta, Bus Station - Sabkha, Bus Station

Ll M dhaag - e ddaa ¢ Lia

hursdays oreve ]
Hatta, Bus Station 05.30 07.30 09.35 11.25 13.30 15.40 17.35 19.30 21.30 Sl A i
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 05.31 07.31 09.36 11.26 13.31 15.41 17.36 19.31 21.31 A8 eptd) daaa  lin
Hatta, Emirates NBD 05.31 07.31 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 UJL.)J\@;._,IJLNI_L‘ [E2N
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 05.32 07.32 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 L o (3234, i
Hatta Souq 05.34 07.35 09.41 11.31 13.36 15.45 17.41 19.36 21.36 L.AL”..‘
Maleha Municipality 06.08 08.15 10.24 12.14 14.19 16.26 18.23 20.19 22.19

Al Madam, Health Care Center 06.21 08.30 10.40 12.30 14.35 16.41 18.39 20.35 22.35 u}d)f,\_\dbs)a
Al Madam, Roundabout 06.25 08.35 10.45 12.35 14.40 16.46 18.44 20.40 22.40 elaall lss
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 06.27 08.37 10.47 12.37 14.42 16.48 18.47 20.42 22.42 ERYERUF I NARLEN
Ramool Adventure Park 06.31 08.41 10.51 12.41 14.46 16.52 18.50 20.47 22.45 [EAPMEN EEFCNEg PO\ |
Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 06.37 08.47 10.57 12.47 14.52 16.58 18.56 20.53 22.51 rasl S la s g3
Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 06.38 08.48 10.57 12.47 14.53 16.58 18.57 20.54 22.51 Y Jgsi Ao ol (495
Station

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 06.44 08.54 11.03 12.53 14.59 17.04 19.03 21.01 22.57 ahle¥l ey Joi dbae s
Station

Habab, Roundabout 06.46 08.56 11.06 12.56 15.01 17.06 19.05 21.03 22.59 HL,«JUI;;
Al Nakhli 06.54 09.03 11.12 13.08 15.08 17.13 19.11 21.09 23.05

Awir, New Shabia 2 07.04 09.12 11.21 13.12 15.17 17.22 19.19 21.17 23.13 \’a.u»]le\.us‘.dlf)s\]
Awir, Terminus 07.05 09.13 11.22 13.13 15.18 17.23 19.20 21.18 23.14

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 07.10 09.17 11.26 13.18 15.22 17.27 19.24 21.22 23.18 “J"‘““LS-“}&W)J}*“
Al Warsan 1, Eppco 07.16 09.22 11.32 13.23 15.28 17.33 19.29 21.27 23.23 }S.‘JIZ.L.N Y byl
Wasl, Wasl Club 07.38 09.42 11.51 13.44 15.47 17.52 19.47 21.45 23.40 J‘a d—‘\ﬂ)‘“}“
Latifa Hospital 07.40 09.43 11.52 13.46 15.49 17.54 19.48 21.46 23.42

Oud Metha Road 2 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.48 15.51 17.56 19.50 21.48 23.44 nLl.\n.\}S (S
Oud Metha Road 1 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.44 nLua.\}SE;t‘
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 07.44 09.47 11.56 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.45 Lt 3se g yie Ml
British Council 07.45 09.48 11.57 13.50 15.53 17.58 19.52 21.50 23.46 byl alal) bl
Rashid Hospital 07.46 09.49 11.58 13.52 15.55 18.00 19.54 21.52 23.48 N ) Adbas
Dubai Courts 1 07.48 09.52 12.01 13.55 15.57 18.03 19.58 21.56 23.51 V3 oS
Maktoum Road 07.53 09.58 12.08 14.03 16.04 18.10 20.07 22.05 00.01 ”SAJIFJL:‘
Etisalat Head Office 07.54 10.00 12.10 14.05 16.06 18.11 20.09 22.07 00.03 il elail
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 07.56 10.01 12.12 14.06 16.07 18.13 20.11 22.09 00.05 iabﬁﬁg)&ébiﬁ‘:
Deira, Beniyas Road 07.57 10.03 12.14 14.09 16.09 18.15 20.13 22.12 00.08 oy i g oL B s
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 07.58 10.04 12.15 14.10 16.10 18.16 20.15 22.13 00.09 J)MIJAJ%:;.“JMLQ&
Sabkha, Bus Station 07.59 10.06 12.16 14.11 16.11 18.17 20.16 22.15 00.11 T Al ol Ao
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Hatta, Bus Station 05.30 07.30 09.35 11.25 13.30 15.40 17.35 19.30 21.30 Sl Al i
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 05.31 07.31 09.36 11.26 13.31 15.41 17.36 19.31 21.31 PENC RN COVILEN
Hatta, Emirates NBD 05.31 07.31 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 UJL.)J\@;._,IJLNI;L.‘ [E2N
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 05.32 07.32 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 L o (3234, i
Hatta Souq 05.34 07.35 09.41 11.31 13.36 15.45 17.41 19.36 21.36 L (5 e
Maleha Municipality 06.08 08.15 10.24 12.14 14.19 16.26 18.23 20.19 22.19 dagle daaly
Al Madam, Health Care Center 06.21 08.30 10.40 12.30 14.35 16.41 18.39 20.35 22.35 all @laall S 5
Al Madam, Roundabout 06.25 08.35 10.45 12.35 14.40 16.46 18.44 20.40 22.40 - elaall Jlss
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 06.27 08.37 10.47 12.37 14.42 16.48 18.47 20.42 22.42 B8 )l L, L
Ramool Adventure Park 06.31 08.41 10.51 12.41 14.46 16.52 18.50 20.47 22.45 [EAPMEN EERCNER PO |
Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 06.37 08.47 10.57 12.47 14.52 16.58 18.56 20.53 22.51 o)l S e yises (595
Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 06.38 08.48 10.57 12.47 14.53 16.58 18.57 20.54 22.51 UVJLQ\J\JJ)MML};J WP
Station

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 06.44 08.54 11.03 12.53 14.59 17.04 19.03 21.01 22.57 Shle¥l oy Jasi dbae s
Station

Habab, Roundabout 06.46 08.56 11.06 12.56 15.01 17.06 19.05 21.03 22.59 Gl jlas
Al Nakhli 06.54 09.03 11.12 13.08 15.08 17.13 19.11 21.09 23.05 N
Awir, New Shabia 2 07.04 09.12 11.21 13.12 15.17 17.22 19.19 21.17 23.13 AR SVECN | EUESA PRt |
Awir, Terminus 07.05 09.13 11.22 13.13 15.18 17.23 19.20 21.18 23.14 usell Ao
Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 07.10 09.17 11.26 13.18 15.22 17.27 19.24 21.22 23.18 “J"‘““LS-“}&W)J}*“
Al Warsan 1, Eppco 07.16 09.22 11.32 13.23 15.28 17.33 19.29 21.27 23.23 Sl A=) Ll
Wasl, Wasl Club 07.38 09.42 11.51 13.44 15.47 17.52 19.47 21.45 23.40 J‘a .\LJ.A)JI
Latifa Hospital 07.40 09.43 11.52 13.46 15.49 17.54 19.48 21.46 23.42

Oud Metha Road 2 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.48 15.51 17.56 19.50 21.48 23.44 nLl.\n.\}S (S
Oud Metha Road 1 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.44 nLua.\}SE;t‘
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 07.44 09.47 11.56 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.45 Lt 3se g yie Ml
British Council 07.45 09.48 11.57 13.50 15.53 17.58 19.52 21.50 23.46 byl alal) bl
Rashid Hospital 07.46 09.49 11.58 13.52 15.55 18.00 19.54 21.52 23.48 N ) Adbas
Dubai Courts 1 07.48 09.52 12.01 13.55 15.57 18.03 19.58 21.56 23.51 AP l:q
Maktoum Road 07.53 09.58 12.08 14.03 16.04 18.10 20.07 22.05 00.01 el
Etisalat Head Office 07.54 10.00 12.10 14.05 16.06 18.11 20.09 22.07 00.03 )J!uﬂhm
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 07.56 10.01 12.12 14.06 16.07 18.13 20.11 22.09 00.05 ia@ﬁumueﬁ‘:
Deira, Beniyas Road 07.57 10.03 12.14 14.09 16.09 18.15 20.13 22.12 00.08 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 07.58 10.04 12.15 14.10 16.10 18.16 20.15 22.13 00.09 J)MIJAJ%J

Sabkha, Bus Station 07.59 10.06 12.16 14.11 16.11 18.17 20.16 22.15 00.11 lumum



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hatta, Bus Station - Sabkha, Bus Station
Ll M dhaag - e ddaa ¢ Lia

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) il
Hatta, Bus Station 05.30 07.30 09.35 11.25 13.30 15.40 17.35 19.30 21.30 EBYEEN PURCORLEN
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 05.31 07.31 09.36 11.26 13.31 15.41 17.36 19.31 21.31 AA.JACA..J‘ AN
Hatta, Emirates NBD 05.31 07.31 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 u_\l_’.jj\ug;._,l)m!l_h i
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 05.32 07.32 09.37 11.27 13.32 15.42 17.37 19.32 21.32 L o (3234, i
Hatta Souq 05.34 07.35 09.41 11.31 13.36 15.45 17.41 19.36 21.36 L‘*u}»‘
Maleha Municipality 06.08 08.15 10.24 12.14 14.19 16.26 18.23 20.19 22.19

Al Madam, Health Care Center 06.21 08.30 10.40 12.30 14.35 16.41 18.39 20.35 22.35 @A\ei.\dbi)a
Al Madam, Roundabout 06.25 08.35 10.45 12.35 14.40 16.46 18.44 20.40 22.40 elaall lss
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 06.27 08.37 10.47 12.37 14.42 16.48 18.47 20.42 22.42 ERYERUF I NARLEN
Ramool Adventure Park 06.31 08.41 10.51 12.41 14.46 16.52 18.50 20.47 22.45 [EAPMEN EEFCNEg PO\ |
Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 06.37 08.47 10.57 12.47 14.52 16.58 18.56 20.53 22.51 rasl S la s g3
Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 06.38 08.48 10.57 12.47 14.53 16.58 18.57 20.54 22.51 Y Jgsi Ao ol (495
Station

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 06.44 08.54 11.03 12.53 14.59 17.04 19.03 21.01 22.57 ahle¥l ey Joi dbae s
Station

Habab, Roundabout 06.46 08.56 11.06 12.56 15.01 17.06 19.05 21.03 22.59 HL,«J!)I};
Al Nakhli 06.54 09.03 11.12 13.03 15.08 17.13 19.11 21.09 23.05

Awir, New Shabia 2 07.04 09.12 11.21 13.12 15.17 17.22 19.19 21.17 23.13 "a.\a)ﬁu.“‘\.us-u“).\}s“
Awir, Terminus 07.05 09.13 11.22 13.13 15.18 17.23 19.20 21.18 23.14

Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 07.10 09.17 11.26 13.18 15.22 17.27 19.24 21.22 23.18 d“‘“”d“ﬁ&“"fﬁ*“
Al Warsan 1, Eppco 07.16 09.22 11.32 13.23 15.28 17.33 19.29 21.27 23.23 }S.\JIZ.L.N Y byl
Wasl, Wasl Club 07.38 09.42 11.51 13.44 15.47 17.52 19.47 21.45 23.40 J‘a d.\\-lk).éﬁ-“
Latifa Hospital 07.40 09.43 11.52 13.46 15.49 17.54 19.48 21.46 23.42

Oud Metha Road 2 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.48 15.51 17.56 19.50 21.48 23.44 an.\}s @L.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 07.43 09.46 11.55 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.44 nLua.\,sEi
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 07.44 09.47 11.56 13.49 15.52 17.57 19.51 21.49 23.45 Lt 3se g yie Ml
British Council 07.45 09.48 11.57 13.50 15.53 17.58 19.52 21.50 23.46 byl alal) bl
Rashid Hospital 07.46 09.49 11.58 13.52 15.55 18.00 19.54 21.52 23.48 " ) Adbas
Dubai Courts 1 07.48 09.52 12.01 13.55 15.57 18.03 19.58 21.56 23.51 \u‘).\fibq
Maktoum Road 07.53 09.58 12.08 14.03 16.04 18.10 20.07 22.05 00.01 f}:&JIFJL‘.‘
Etisalat Head Office 07.54 10.00 12.10 14.05 16.06 18.11 20.09 22.07 00.03 il elail
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 07.56 10.01 12.12 14.06 16.07 18.13 20.11 22.09 00.05 i;&ﬁa)&ébiﬁ‘:
Deira, Beniyas Road 07.57 10.03 12.14 14.09 16.09 18.15 20.13 22.12 00.08 b @L:Eﬁ_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 07.58 10.04 12.15 14.10 16.10 18.16 20.15 22.13 00.09 J)MIJAJ%:;AJ!M&
Sabkha, Bus Station 07.59 10.06 12.16 14.11 16.11 18.17 20.16 22.15 00.11 T Al el dbas
Sundays 2a Y
Hatta, Bus Station 06.30 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.35 16.35 17.40 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.45 22.40 EBYEEN] PUCOR LN
Hatta, Sheikh Khalifa Masjid 06.31 08.31 09.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.36 16.36 17.41 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.46 22.41 EENEIRA|KCOWI 1N
Hatta, Emirates NBD 06.31 08.31 09.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.36 16.36 17.41 18.36 19.37 20.37 21.46 22.41 u_\l_’.jj\w_\._,l)m!l_\.u i
Hatta, Hatta Fort Hotel 06.32 08.32 09.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.37 16.37 17.42 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.47 22.42 L o (3234, i
Hatta Souq 06.35 08.35 09.35 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.35 15.40 16.40 17.45 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.50 22.45 L (5 e
Maleha Municipality 07.12 09.12 10.10 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.11 16.20 17.19 18.22 19.19 20.21 21.22 22.27 23.22 Aol daly
Al Madam, Health Care Center 07.25 09.25 10.23 11.21 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.24 16.35 17.34 18.36 19.34 20.36 21.37 22.40 23.35 @A\ei.\db‘if
Al Madam, Roundabout 07.30 09.30 10.27 11.25 12.24 13.24 14.24 1528 16.39 17.39 18.41 19.38 20.40 21.42 22.45 23.40 - elaall Jlss
Hatta Road Al Rifadah 07.33 09.33 10.31 11.28 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.31 16.42 17.42 18.44 19.41 20.43 21.46 22.48 23.43 ERYER| @L‘.,‘l:o.
Ramool Adventure Park 07.38 09.38 10.36 11.33 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.35 16.48 17.46 18.48 19.47 20.47 21.51 22.53 23.48 [EAPMEN EERCNER PO |
Nazwa, Al Wista Supermarket 07.47 09.47 10.44 11.42 12.41 13.41 14.39 1541 16.56 17.53 18.56 19.55 20.53 21.59 23.02 23.57 o)l S e yises (595
Nazwa, Al Jabal Emirates Petrol ~ 07.48 09.48 10.45 11.43 12.42 13.42 14.40 15.42 16.57 17.54 18.57 19.56 20.54 22.00 23.03 23.58 HVJLQ\J\Jj)uML};J WP
Station

Habab, Reem Emarat Petrol 07.56 09.56 10.54 11.51 12.50 13.50 14.48 15.48 17.05 18.01 19.04 20.03 21.00 22.09 23.11 00.06 Shle¥l oy Jasi dbae s
Station

Habab, Roundabout 08.00 10.00 10.57 11.55 12.54 13.54 14.51 15.50 17.08 18.04 19.07 20.07 21.03 22.12 23.15 00.10 Gl les
Al Nakhli 08.06 10.06 11.04 12.01 13.00 14.01 14.59 15.58 17.16 18.12 19.13 20.13 21.08 22.18 23.20 00.15 Al
Awir, New Shabia 2 08.13 10.15 11.13 12.10 13.09 14.11 15.09 16.09 17.27 18.22 19.21 20.20 21.16 22.25 23.28 00.23 AR SVECN | EUESA PRt |
Awir, Terminus 08.14 10.16 11.14 12.11 13.10 14.12 15.10 16.10 17.28 18.23 19.22 20.21 21.17 22.26 23.28 00.23 usell Ao
Awir, Wadi Al Shabak Camp 08.18 10.21 11.18 12.16 13.15 14.17 15.15 16.15 17.33 18.28 19.25 20.25 21.20 22.30 23.32 00.27 d“‘“”d“ﬁ&“"fﬁ*“
Al Warsan 1, Eppco 08.23 10.26 11.24 12.21 13.20 14.23 15.22 16.22 17.39 18.34 19.30 20.30 21.25 22.34 23.37 00.32 Sl A=) Ll
Wasl, Wasl Club 08.40 10.46 11.43 12.41 13.40 14.45 15.45 16.46 18.02 18.56 19.47 20.47 21.42 22.50 23.53 00.48 J‘a .\LJA)]]
Latifa Hospital 08.41 10.47 11.45 12.42 13.41 14.47 15.47 16.47 18.04 18.58 19.48 20.48 21.43 22.52 23.54 00.49

Oud Metha Road 2 08.43 10.50 11.47 12.45 13.44 14.49 15.50 16.50 18.07 19.01 19.50 20.50 21.45 22.54 23.56 00.51 an.\}s JL.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 08.43 10.50 11.48 12.45 13.44 14.50 15.50 16.51 18.07 19.01 19.51 20.50 21.45 22.54 23.56 00.51 nLua.\,sEi
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 08.44 10.51 11.48 12.46 13.45 14.50 15.51 16.51 18.08 19.02 19.51 20.51 21.46 22.54 23.57 00.52 Lt 3se g yie Ml
British Council 08.45 10.52 11.49 12.47 13.46 14.52 15.52 16.53 18.09 19.03 19.52 20.52 21.47 22.55 23.58 00.53 byl alal) bl
Rashid Hospital 08.46 10.53 11.51 12.48 13.47 14.53 15.54 16.54 18.11 19.05 19.54 20.53 21.49 22.57 00.00 00.55 N ) Adbas
Dubai Courts 1 08.49 10.56 11.58 12.51 13.50 14.56 15.56 16.56 18.13 19.08 19.57 20.56 21.51 23.00 00.02 00.57 AP lA-a
Maktoum Road 08.55 11.02 11.59 12.57 13.56 15.02 16.02 17.00 18.20 19.15 20.04 21.02 21.59 23.08 00.10 01.05 }.SAJI
Etisalat Head Office 08.57 11.04 12.01 12.58 13.57 15.03 16.03 17.02 18.22 19.17 20.06 21.04 22.01 23.10 00.12 01.07 )J!uﬂhm
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 08.58 11.05 12.02 13.00 13.59 15.05 16.04 17.03 18.23 19.19 20.08 21.05 22.03 23.11 00.14 01.09 i;mﬂ;umuetﬁ‘::
Deira, Beniyas Road 09.00 11.07 12.04 13.02 14.01 15.07 16.06 17.04 18.25 19.21 20.10 21.07 22.05 23.14 00.16 01.11 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 09.01 11.08 12.05 13.03 14.02 15.08 16.07 17.05 18.26 19.22 20.11 21.08 22.06 23.15 00.17 01.12 J)AJIJ&JFJ

Sabkha, Bus Station 09.03 11.10 12.06 13.04 14.03 15.09 16.08 17.06 18.27 19.23 20.12 21.10 22.08 23.16 00.19 01.14 lx_;M&lA“LlM



	Service "E16"
	Sabkha, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Hatta, Bus Station - Sabkha, Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



